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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Pre-Round   Final        Overall  

1   BAUMEIER, Gitte HUF   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/16.00
(Tie break: 2,00/55/13.00)

  974,14 

2   HUELLER, Julia CAP   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/16.00
(Tie break: 3,00/55/16.00)

  965,52 

3   MECKLING, Anne HUF   Ope F 5,00/52 5,00/52   706,90 
4   LANGROCK, Claudia HUF   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/43   1000,00 
5   HUELLER, Gabriele CAP   Ope F 1,00/43   17,24 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Pre-Round   Final        Overall  

1   LEONHARDT, Andreas CAP   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   1000,00 
2   MÜLLER, Stephan CAP   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 1,50/58/13.00   891,30 
3   PATSCHKE, Michael SAS   Ope M 4,50/58/14.25 4,50/58/14.25   847,83 
4   KOKOTEK, Michael RBS   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   818,84 
5   ALBRECHT, Magnus CAP   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/18.25   840,58 
6   KRAEHE, Dieter HUF   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   637,68 
7   LANGROCK, Martin HUF   Ope M 0,00/52   434,78 
8   GRAW, Martin STL   Ope M 3,00/46   43,48 
9   LANGROCK, Eric HUF   Ope M 0,50/46   7,25 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Pre-Round   Final        Overall  

1   BAUMEIER, Gitte HUF   Ope F 2530 3750   803,00 
2   LANGROCK, Claudia HUF   Ope F 4670 3100   1000,00 
3   HUELLER, Gabriele CAP   Ope F 2340 2430   520,34 
4   HUELLER, Julia CAP   Ope F 2250 1290   481,80 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Pre-Round   Final        Overall  

1   LEONHARDT, Andreas CAP   Ope M 6610 6040   1000,00 
2   PATSCHKE, Michael SAS   Ope M 1870 2110   319,21 
3   ALBRECHT, Magnus CAP   Ope M 2490 2000   376,70 
4   LANGROCK, Eric HUF   Ope M 1400 1420   214,83 
5   MÜLLER, Stephan CAP   Ope M 1370 1370   207,26 
6   KOKOTEK, Michael RBS   Ope M 1020   154,31 
7   LANGROCK, Martin HUF   Ope M 940   142,21 
8   GRAW, Martin STL   Ope M 920   139,18 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Pre-Round   Final        Overall  

1   BAUMEIER, Gitte HUF   Ope F 27,5m 27,6m   1000,00 
2   LANGROCK, Claudia HUF   Ope F 22,2m 23,7m   810,68 
3   HUELLER, Gabriele CAP   Ope F 17,8m 18,1m   538,83 
4   HUELLER, Julia CAP   Ope F 14,4m 0,00m   359,22 
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Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Pre-Round   Final        Overall  

1   SCHIPNER, Thoralf RBS   Ope M 48,3m 52,7m   1000,00 
2   LEONHARDT, Andreas CAP   Ope M 48,5m 49,5m   925,06 
3   ALBRECHT, Magnus CAP   Ope M 42,9m 46,0m   843,09 
4   MÜLLER, Stephan CAP   Ope M 41,7m 44,9m   817,33 
5   PATSCHKE, Michael SAS   Ope M 38,3m 42,8m   768,15 
6   KOKOTEK, Michael RBS   Ope M 38,0m   655,74 
7   REINHARDT, Frank HUF   Ope M 36,7m   625,29 
8   HUELLER, Heiko CAP   Ope M 29,6m   459,02 
9   LANGROCK, Eric HUF   Ope M 21,4m   266,98 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia HUF   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  810,68  2810,68 
2   BAUMEIER, Gitte HUF   Ope F 974,14  803,00  1000,00  2777,14 
3   HUELLER, Julia CAP   Ope F 965,52  481,80  359,22  1806,54 
4   HUELLER, Gabriele CAP   Ope F 17,24  520,34  538,83  1076,41 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   LEONHARDT, Andreas CAP   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  925,06  2925,06 
2   ALBRECHT, Magnus CAP   Ope M 840,58  376,70  843,09  2060,37 
3   PATSCHKE, Michael SAS   Ope M 847,83  319,21  768,15  1935,19 
4   MÜLLER, Stephan CAP   Ope M 891,30  207,26  817,33  1915,89 
5   KOKOTEK, Michael RBS   Ope M 818,84  154,31  655,74  1628,89 
6   LANGROCK, Eric HUF   Ope M 7,25  214,83  266,98  489,06 


